
Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

Sunday December 17, 2023 12:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Patrick Fajardo Frank Cataudella

Sunday January 7, 2024 12:30 p.m. Niles North 1 Brenda Mendoza Michael Worasutr

Sunday January 7, 2024 2:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Brenda Mendoza Michael Worasutr

Saturday January 13, 2024 4:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Brenda Mendoza Scott Larsen

Saturday January 13, 2024 6:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Brenda Mendoza Scott Larsen

Sunday January 14, 2024 12:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Tom Jaworski Agustin Salgado

Saturday January 27, 2024 4:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Reggie Castro Scott Larsen

Saturday February 3, 2024 5:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Jim Muzzillo David Ernest

Saturday February 3, 2024 5:30 p.m. Niles North 1 Reggie Castro Jerry Calvacca

Sunday February 4, 2024 10:00 a.m. Niles North 1 Patrick Fajardo Sean Gudaitis

Saturday February 10, 2024 4:30 p.m. Niles North 1 Patrick Fajardo David Ernest

Sunday February 11, 2024 12:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Patrick Fajardo Jim Muzzillo

Saturday February 17, 2024 4:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Brenda Mendoza Jamar Francis

Saturday February 17, 2024 5:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Jim Muzzillo Darius Ardelean

Sunday February 25, 2024 2:00 p.m. Niles North 1 Seong Ha Patrick Fajardo

Sunday February 25, 2024 3:30 p.m. Niles North 1 Seong Ha Patrick Fajardo

Niles North Girls


